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Terminliste

Velg maned «

REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner «

13.09.2006
17.09.2006
20.09.2006
01.10.2006
08.10.2006
11.10.2006
18.10.2006
29.10.2006
08.11.2006
12.11.2006
19.11.2006
07.01.2007
10.01.2007
17.01.2007
28.01.2007
04.02.2007
07.02.2007
21.02.2007
07.03.2007
14.03.2007
21.03.2007
28.03.2007

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10
11
15
12
13

14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

runde

. runde
. runde

. runde

runde

. runde
. runde

. runde

runde

. runde

. runde

. runde
. runde
. runde
runde
runde
runde
runde
runde
runde
runde

runde

REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner
REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner

REMA 1000-ligaen, kvinner

Levanger
Bjarnar
Levanger
Fjellhammer
Levanger
Vipers
Levanger
Selbu
Larvik
Levanger
Nordstrand Handball Elite
Levanger
Gjerpen
Levanger
Stabaek
Baekkelaget
Levanger
Tertnes
Levanger
Levanger
Byasen

Levanger

25-28
22-27
27 -21
25-29
29-22
18 - 26
25-33
20-26
39-19
19-23
29-32
40 - 23
28 -28
38-24
30 - 31
25-21
26-25
28-24
36 - 21
20-34
43 -25

27 -24

Gjerpen
Levanger
Stabaek
Levanger
Baekkelaget
Levanger
Tertnes
Levanger
Levanger
Byasen
Levanger
Fjellhammer
Levanger
Bjegrnar
Levanger
Levanger
Vipers
Levanger
Selbu
Larvik
Levanger

Nordstrand Handball Elite

Spillerstall

Navn

Nr.

3. il
2. =
7. mmm
9. =
10. Bm
1. R
13. §E
al=

6. N
20. &=
44. §=
1. i
16. S
21. =
9. =
4. =
5. R
14. =
15.

Hege Eggen Hov

Berit Hynne

Adrienn Bognar

Hanne Gabrielsen

Frida Johansson

Hilde Aksnes Sund

Siri Seglem

Trine Mollan

Lise Lake

Nina Bjork Arnfinnsdottir

Hanne Skaufel Eggen

Velaug Brenne Leira

Marianne Bolsgnes

Nina Stgrvold

Sigrid Nordvoll

Silje Salomonsen

Margareth Skauge

Arnhild R. Wist

Silje Mari Berget

Forkortelser:

K: Kamper

M: Mal

7m: 7 meter

Alder Posisjon
34 Ass. trener
42 Bakspiller
37 Bakspiller
40 Bakspiller
40 Bakspiller
37 Bakspiller
38 Bakspiller
36 Bakspiller
37 Linjespiller
38 Linjespiller

- Linjespiller
51 Malvakt

- Malvakt
34 Malvakt
40 Malvakt
37 Kantspiller
42 Kantspiller
38 Kantspiller
40 Kantspiller

A: Advarsler

K

2: To minutter

M 7m A 2 RK

RK: Radt kort
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